16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

04-févr Sow Mouhamed
25-févr Ben Rayou Riyadh
04-mars Nzao-Nelle Dheze
11-mars
18-mars Kielisack Léo
25-mars Vignolle Alois

El Asri Anas Vignolle Alois
Werquin Tom

Duchussois-Chefdeville Tén Hassan Mahad

01-avr Grimaux Julien Deme Amadou Lesur Mathis
22-avr Sow Mouhamed El Asri Anas Ben Rayou Riyadh
29-avr Mallet-Delaplace Sophie Tignac Kurtys Kielisack Léo

06-mai Coly Elysée
13-mai Faure-Comte Liséa
20-mai Pivard Sam
03-juin

10-juin

17-juin

Nzaou-Nelle Dheze
De Guillebon Marion Guerbette Liam
Pineau Octave

Duchussois-Chefdeville Téry

Lecomte Ewan
Dupont Antoine
Werquin Tom
Leduc Juliette

Goncalves Tiago



